General information about company

Scrip code 539621

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol BCL

ISIN INE368E01023

Name of the company BCL ENTERPRISES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CS7N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Arehoiang as a 7o of securities (1X)
Category Crigany @t Wios, (03t aid up equity | paid-u underlyin, shares held aifiiv el e, @i s
g shareholder | shareholders | P P eq paxd-up ymng _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shares held equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a

1) (1Ir) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
aIv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) As 2% of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 4 3673700 3673700 3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
Group

(B) Public 51194 112926300 112926300 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C)) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 51198 116600000 116600000 100 116600000 116600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS“}‘llmber of
No. Of ad %' Number_of pleidr;:d or .
No. Of Shares SRS full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares IS\I}? . of Underlying conve;f};)lrl of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying U a:iresl . Outstanding conve.t.l ? (XIIT) equity shares
Ia CEOTY | shareholder Outstanding Ont etr y(l;lg convertible | S¢°U™ ies a?a held in
) (1D convertible WISANGINgG | oo curities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
o Warrants diluted share % of sa%
securities Xi and No. Of ital) (XT)= 00 of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) ( 1) ‘Warrants capital ) ( )7 No. | total No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (@) |Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3.15 3673700
Group
(B) Public 96.85 108677180 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
{€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 112350880 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF N;;;j(:f il Partly shares Zﬁ;ﬁlsﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up |[underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . : VII) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a0
) dienesleld | e | Fessias AVIHVIT | 1957 (VIID) As a Total
(IV) P (VD) Classeg: | Class ;
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(@) limdye AR | 3673700 3673700 |3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
undivided Family
(Sl“)b‘T‘”al @A) 4 3673700 3673700  |3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3673700 3673700 |3.15 3673700 3673700 [3.15
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(8 T 50379 47417049 47417049 | 40.67 47417049 47417049 | 40.67
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) s i b 727 63599819 63599819 [ 54.55 63599819 63599819 |54.55
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 79 823102 823102 0.71 823102 823102 0.71
()] Bodies Corporate 8 1066650 1066650 0.91 1066650 1066650 10.91
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 19680 19680 0.02 19680 19680 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 51194 112926300 112926300 | 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 51194 112926300 112926300 | 96.85 112926300 112926300 [ 96.85
(2+(B)(3)*+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 51198 116600000 116600000 | 100 116600000 116600000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 51198 116600000 116600000 100 116600000 116600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying OISO GiF Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) ;
Sr. " " . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatenalize
- . . . o ftotal Sa“ |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | E®0RLI 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VII+H(X) As a % @) Shares ) | S category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (iD) (iif)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.15 3673700
Sub-Total (4) 315 3673700
1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3.15 3673700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 40.67 47207929 0 0 0
(h) 54.55 59559819 0 0 0
@) 0.71 823102 0 0 0
(1) 0.91 1066650 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 19680 0 0 0
(Ségb'T"tal ®) 96.85 108677180 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 96.85 108677180 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 112350880
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 112350880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders ()

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA HUF

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA

SUNITA SHARDA

NAKUL SARDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHM1166D

AANPS7142L

AANPS7143M

AVFPS0078J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.89

1.1

0.45

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Class eg:y

Total

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.89

1.1

0.45

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.89

0.45

3.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

821700

1040000

1288000

524000

3673700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH CHAND
AGARWAL

VINOD KUMAR
SINGHAL HUF

RAMESH KUMAR
VARMA HUF

KANTA
GUPTA

RAJNEESH
VERMA HUF

SALIL
AERAN

ANIL KUMAR
SINGHAL

PAN (II)

AADPA2111M

AAGHV0412D

AAPHR6862L

AAPPG3993F

AAQHR1453Q

AAQHS0331E

ACXPS6610H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400000

1400000

2000000

1603000

1300000

1600000

1400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1400000

1400000

2000000

1603000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400000

1400000

2000000

1603000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Class eg:y

Total

1400000

1400000

2000000

1603000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.2

1.72

1.37

1.11

1.37

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1400000

1400000

2000000

1603000

1300000

1600000

1400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders ()

ANUPAMSINGH JAISING GAHLAUT

GOKUL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADCPG1062B

AJEPG4852D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1175000

1600000

13478000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

1175000

1600000

13478000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.37

11.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1175000

1600000

13478000

Class eg:y

Total

1175000

1600000

13478000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.37

11.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.37

11.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1175000

1600000

13478000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







